TA20-020-16-04 Cut Sheet www.automationdirect.com
Stratus air conditioner, 2705 BTU/H, R-134a, 115 VAC operating
voltage, carbon steel housing, ANSI 61 gray, side mount. For use
with NEMA/UL Type 4 enclosures.
For complete product information, please see this item on our
store at the following link:
Technical Specifications
Brand Stratus
Item Air conditioner
Nominal Cooling Capacity 2705 BTU/H
Operating Voltage 115 VAC
Frequency 60 Hz
Running Current 4.1A
Refrigerant R-134a
Height 20in
Width 10in
Depth 10in
Mounting Side
Filter-Free No
Filter Size 11 x 9in
Housing Material Carbon steel
Color ANSI 61 gray
For Use With NEMA/UL Type 4 enclosures
Includes Filter and mounting template and hardware
Agency Approvals
UL Listed File # SA33404
UL Recognized File # None
UL Hazardous File # None
CE None
CSA File # None
RoHS Status No
EU REACH View EU REACH document
1-800-633-0405 Page 1 of 1 Document generated April 2, 2024